10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

General Manager

Lead Operator

Business Manager

Operator |

Operator |

Office Assistant

Assistant Manager For Operations

Operator |

Office Assistant

Operator

Vice-President

President

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

American Valley Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$92,651

$79,188

$75.190

$57,689

$57,433

$45,128

$17,313

$8,019

$6,160

$5,686

$1,178

$1,110

$1,073

$915

$810



