	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		American Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$92,651
2.	Lead Operator		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$79,188
3.	Business Manager		American Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$75,190
4.	Operator I		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$57,689
5.	Operator I		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$57,433
6.	Office Assistant		American Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$45,128
7.	Assistant Manager For Operations		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$17,313
8.	Operator I		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$8,019
9.	Office Assistant		American Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$6,160
10.	Operator II		American Valley Community Services District	Operations	\$5,686
11.	Vice-President		American Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,178
12.	President		American Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,110
13.	Director		American Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,073
14.	Director		American Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$915
15.	Director		American Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$810